
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

302,681

$3,773.20

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$221.85

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
BCF/NORTH COLLIER FIRE CONTROL

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/17/2020

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

2020  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2020  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Solid Waste

290

290

3.5645

2.7680
2.2480

0.1103
0.1152

0.8069
0.0293

0.1662
3.7500

Nov 30, 2020

Nov 30, 2020

277,681
252,681
252,681
252,681

252,681
252,681
252,681
277,681

252,681

EEX-21-00251092

221.85

3622.27

37746000007

37746000007

GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 23 E
180FT OF TR 81

GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 23 E
180FT OF TR 81

REGIONS MORTGAGE

900.68

TARTJR, DAVID & KAROL
490 18TH AVE NE
NAPLES, FL    34120

TARTJR, DAVID & KAROL
490 18TH AVE NE
NAPLES, FL    34120

19013   District 1 Garbage

13.5584

7.40

Receipt #

203.89
947.55

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

42.00
624.23
768.62
29.11
27.87

Paid By

302,681
302,681

302,681
50,000

302,681
50,000

CL-0054608

CL-0054608

302,681
302,681

302,681
302,681 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

$3,551.35

302,681

Additional Homestead
Homestead




