2020 Paid Collier Count	y Notice of Ad Valorem	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem As	ssessments	i			
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2020							
Please Pay	\$0.00							
Parcel Number	Legal Description				Mill C	Code	Esc	row Code
37746000007	GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 23 E 180FT OF TR 81				290		CL-0054608	
	Pay in U.S. Fund Collier Co	сТо:	TARTJR, DAVID & KAROL 490 18TH AVE NE NAPLES, FL 34120					
	Tamiami Trail FL 34112-5758 IOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED site: www.colliertaxcollector.com							
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate		l d Value = F	xempt Amt	Taxable V	'alue	Tax Amount
302,681	GENERAL FUND WATER MANAGEMEN BIG CYPRESS BASIN	3.5645 NT FUND-SOUTH 0.1103 0.1152	5	302,681 302,681 302,681	50,000 50,000 50,000	252 252 252	,681 ,681 ,681	900.68 27.87 29.11
Exemptions Additional Homestead Homestead	SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW 2.7680 SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD 2.2480 COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.1662 BCF/NORTH COLLIER FIRE CONTROI 3.7500 UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.8069 C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM 0.0293			302,681 302,681 302,681 302,681 302,681 302,681	25,000 25,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	277 252 252 252	,681 ,681 ,681 ,681 ,681 ,681	768.62 624.23 42.00 947.55 203.89 7.40
	Millage Total	13.55	84	Total A	Ad Valorem			\$3,551.35
Pay your current taxes online at: http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District		Type of Assessment				Amount
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	Γ BE ACCEPTED	19013 District 1	Garbage		Solid	d Waste		221.85
	Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$221.85	
See reverse side for im	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$3,773.20	
		(Detach and Return with	your Paym	nent)				
2020 Paid Collier Count	ty Notice of Ad Valoren	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem A	ssessments	3			
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2020							
Please Pay	\$0.00							
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code						
37746000007	37746000007 290 CL-0054608			TARTJR, DAVID & KAROL				
	Legal Description  GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 23 E 180FT OF TR 81			490 18TH AVE NE NAPLES, FL 34120				
				1	1/17/2020			
		Amount Paid to Date: 3  Receipt # EEX-21-00251092				: 3622	.27	
				Doggint 4	EEA 34 00	1つを4ののつ		
				Receipt #			z	burner

**REGIONS MORTGAGE** 

Please

Retain this portion for your records

Paid By